

GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE LAXMIPUR, KORAPUT



Tender Call Notice No 1711 Date 28/07/2021

Sealed Tender are invited from reputed registered Manpower Agencies/Service Providers to provide the services of Manpower on outsourcing basis for day to day official works of Office of the Principal Industrial Training Institute(ITI) ,LAXMIPUR.

The cost of the tender documents is Rs.1000/- (non refundable) only which will be deposited in shape of Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank in favour of Principal Industrial Training Institute(ITI) ,LAXMIPUR Koraput. Payable at LAXMIPUR (Odisha). The tender document shall only be downloaded from Koraput District NIC portal Https//Koraput.nic.in or ITI, Laxmipur portal www.itilaxmipur.co.in & submit it within the due date along with the cost of tender document.

Tender should be accompanied by refundable Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.26000/-(Rupees Twenty Six thousand Five hundred only) in the shape of Demand Draft drawn in favour of Government Industrial Training Institute(ITI) ,LAXMIPUR Koraput. on any Nationalized Bank payable at LAXMIPUR (Odisha). Tender claiming exemption/concession for EMD/tender document fees has to submit copy of relevant documents for providing manpower service to avail such benefit.

The last date of receipt of tender document is 20.08.2021 at office of the Principal, At-Govt ITI LAXMIPUR, Kanimusa Po-LAXMIPUR, Dist-Koraput-765013 by Regd. Post/Speed post only. The Principal shall not be held responsible for any postal delay. No tender shall be received in person or by hand.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject or cancel any or all bids without assigning reason thereof.

PRINCIPAL DET TO Government Industrial Training Institute LAXMIPUR

Memo No 1712(2) / Dt 28/07/2021

Copy to Institute Notice Board ,ITI,Laxmipur for general information & necessary action to the concerned agency / Manager Star Soft Technology, Bhubaneswar for information & necessary action he is requested to kindly upload the outsourcing tender document from page01 to 17 in the Website of ITI, Laxmipur portal www.itilaxmipur.co.in for wider publicity



PRINCIPA Government Industrial Training Institute LAXMIPUR Koraput

Memo No 1713/ Dt 28/07/2021

Copy along with the outsourcing tender documents from page No 01 to 19 sent to the Director, NIC, Koraput for information & necessary action. He is requested to kindly hosted the same in the NIC Portal for wider publicity for general information to the public

PRINCIPAL

overnment Industrial Training Institute LAXMIPUR Koraput

Memo No 1714 / Dt 28/07/2021

Copy along with the outsourcing tender documents from page No 01 to 17 sent to the P A to Collector & Dist Magistrate, Collectorate Office, Koraput for information & necessary action. He is requested to kindly paste the same in their office Notice board for wider publicity for general information to the public

28/08/ 1021 PRINCIPAL

Government Industrial Training Institute LAXMIPUR Koraput

ADDRESS- KANIMUSA, LAXMIPUR, KORAPUT, ODISHA, PIN-765013 Mail ID-principalitilaxmipur@gmail.com, Website- itilaxmipur.co.in, Mob No-8280063900, 8328807767